
                                 

                                   PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

SEATECH 4000 
Diesel Engine Oil for Fishery 

Product Descriptions 

-  SEATECH 4000  :  A monograde diesel engine oil, SAE 40, developed in accordance to API CE standard and 
 meets the requirements of fishing vessels engines 

Features/Benefits 

- Formulated with additives which exceptionally prevents corrosion and rust from engine’s exposition to sea water 
 in some working conditions 
-  High efficiency in engine wear protection  
- Provides more cleanliness by additional detergent and dispersant additives for better engine cleaning and soot-
 dispersing      
- High thermal stability and oxidation resistance  
- Better control for building up of piston deposit and soot 

Applications 

-  Suitable for fishing vessels that use high speed diesel fuel under normal and severe conditions 
-  Well suitable to all diesel engines which are recommended for a usage of API CE or lower standard engine oil    

Performance Standards 

-   API CE    -   MB 228.0  
-  ACEA E2    -   JAPANESE CD 
-  ALLISON C-4 

Key Properties 
 
-  Viscosity @ 100 oC, cSt 
-  Viscosity Index 
-  Flash Point (COC), oC 
-  Total Base Number, mgKOH/g 
-  Pour Point , oC 

 SAE 40 
14.9 
102 
240 
11 
-18 

 

 
 
 

For more information, please contact Fuels & Lubricants Research Department, PTT Research & Technology Institute : Tel. (662) 537-3000  Ext.  2413, 3241 
Fax. (662)  537- 3000  Ext.  2236, 3210 or Technical Service Division, Oil Business : Tel. (662) 537-2327-8, (662) 537-2408, (662) 537-2412. 

Page 1/1 Product no. AL-M-03, Rev. 00-48 


	Features/Benefits
	Applications
	Performance Standards
	Key Properties

