

Diesel Engine Oil for Fishery

Product Descriptions

- **SEATECH 4000** : A monograde diesel engine oil, SAE 40, developed in accordance to API CE standard and meets the requirements of fishing vessels engines

Features/Benefits

- Formulated with additives which exceptionally prevents corrosion and rust from engine's exposition to sea water in some working conditions
- High efficiency in engine wear protection
- Provides more cleanliness by additional detergent and dispersant additives for better engine cleaning and sootdispersing
- High thermal stability and oxidation resistance
- Better control for building up of piston deposit and soot

Applications

- Suitable for fishing vessels that use high speed diesel fuel under normal and severe conditions
- Well suitable to all diesel engines which are recommended for a usage of API CE or lower standard engine oil

		Performance Standards
- API CE	- MB 228.0	
- ACEA E2	- JAPANESE CD	

- ALLISON C-4

		Key Properties
	SAE 40	
- Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt	14.9	
- Viscosity Index	102	
- Flash Point (COC), °C	240	
- Total Base Number, mgKOH/g	11	
- Pour Point , °C	-18	

For more information, please contact Fuels & Lubricants Research Department, PTT Research & Technology Institute : Tel. (662) 537-3000 Ext. 2413, 3241 Fax. (662) 537- 3000 Ext. 2236, 3210 or Technical Service Division, Oil Business : Tel. (662) 537-2327-8, (662) 537-2408, (662) 537-2412.